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anchura __________
área ____________

equivalente a

CITA

7:7-9

7:10-11

7:12, 17

7:24; 8:3-4

8:5

8:6-9

8:10

8:12

8:13

8:14

8:19

FECHA DESCRIPCIÓN

Duración de la tormenta __________ Duración del crecimiento de las aguas__________

Tiempo que permanecieron en el arca ____________

CITAS PARALELAS

Lucas 17:26 -27

Hebreos 11:7

2 Pedro 2:5

Salmo 104

Isaías 54:9 -10

longitud__________
altura __________


